EST. 1949

First Name
Scott
Devin
Walter
Richard
Jorge
Kelly
Andrew
Scotty
Timothy
John
Paul
Travis
Bryan
Ryan
Robert
Christopher
Paul
James
Harry
Gerard
Michael
Mario
Diane
Timothy
James
Dana
Steve
Brian
Andrew
Edward
Michael
Glen
Nick
Matt

Nelson

Approved IAAI-CFI Candidate JPR Evaluators

Last Name
Key
Palmer
Shaw
Ritchie
Loya
Perkins
Skaggs
Neely
Tate
Bohn
Claflin
Homyak
Kempa
Noble
Sprenkle
Bray
Makuc
Adams
Fenwick
Forrester
Hoffman
Ramirez
Spinner
Haney
Hundley
Mason
Pate
Smith
Wood
Bonollo
Ling
Powell
Steker
Wells

Slaughter

By State/Country

City

Cropwell
Huntsville
Redstone Arsenal
Benton

Tucson

Phoenix

Tucson
American Canyon
Fontana
Longmont
Windsor
Frederick

Denver

Denver
Westminster
Chaplin
Litchfield
Crawfordville
West Palm Beach
Miami
Fernandina Beach
Doral

Stuart

Newnan
Thomasville
Loganville
Whitesburg
Cornelia
Rossville

Ewa Beach
Ames

Pocatello
Westchester
Petersburg

Franklin

State/Country Email

AL
AL
AL
AR
AZ
AZ
AZ
CA
CA
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CT
CT
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
HI
IA
ID
IL
IN
KY

scott.key@efiglobal.com
devin.palmer@atf.gov
walter.shaw@atf.gov
richard.ritchie@efiglobal.com
loyaleon@hotmail.com
Kelly.Perkins@atf.gov
andrew.skaggs@tucsonaz.gov
fyrmanscotty@msn.com
ttate@sbcfire.org
john.bohn@longmontcolorado.gov
claflinpaul@gmail.com
thomyak@northmetrofire.org
Bryan . Kempa@atf.gov
ryan.noble@atf.gov
robert.sprenkle@southmetro.org
cbray44@yahoo.com
pgm885@yahoo.com
fdltmike@gmail.com
hfenwick@pbc.gov
gerard.forrester@miamidade.gov
michael.hoffman@efiglobal.com
ramirez3m@hotmail.com
dianespinner@att.net
fire45879@yahoo.com
JHUNDLEY @OCI.GA.GOV
danamason@jackwardfire.com
spate@oci.ga.gov
bsmith@oci.ga.gov
awood@redbanktn.gov
paradisefireconsultants@gmail.com
michael.ling@efiglobal.com
GlenK9GP@GMail.com
nsteker@gmail.com
mwells@dhs.in.gov

nslaughter@simpsoncounty.us

Phone number

(205) 571-1122

(214) 535-4407
(404) 227-7995
(501) 326-9361
(520) 809-3123
(602) 290-7350
(575) 439-4298
(707) 363-3732
(909) 347-1771
(303) 591-5784
(307) 631-7470
(970) 371-7917
(602) 859-1272
(303) 746-7974
(720) 989-2243
(860) 933-2297
(860) 309-5740
(305) 321-4356
(561) 616-7075
(305) 562-8533
(704) 808-0800
507-6983-1708
(772) 530-1630
(912) 464-9200
(470) 895-4290
(678) 471-6494
(770) 301-6913
(404) 783-7042
(423) 660-2266
(808) 312-8296
(515) 450-2342
(208) 278-6080
(708) 906-4700
(317) 509-0379
(270) 535-2962
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EST. 1949

First Name
Oliver
Brian
Jacob
Steven
Michael
Shawn
Jason
Laura
Cameron
Brian
Jason
Ernest
John
Chad
John
Edwin
Darren
Thomas
Michael
Robert
Patrick
Jesse
Christopher
Andrew
Scott
Keith
William
Gregory
Ronald
James
Joseph
Jason
Brian
Christopher
Jeff

Approved IAAI-CFI Candidate JPR Evaluators

Last Name
Alkire
Mayers
Stuart
McCarthy 1T
Stassi
Williams
Albers
McCarthy
Novak
Alwes
Boggs
Bueker
Bull
Edmunds
Heinen
Shaver
Solomon
States
Swiman
Disbrow
Earley
Lampf
Pujat
Willson
Wilson
Henry
Skaggs
Whited
Benson
Cuffe
Galloway
Green
Cyphert
Ellis
Koehn

By State/Country

City State/Country
Bel Air MD
Severna Park MD
Baldwin MD
Shelby MI
Redford MI
Monroe MI
Rogers MN
Bloomington MN
Shafer MN
Kansas City MO
Sherrills Ford NC
Vale NC
Boonville NC
Fuquay Varina NC
Matthews NC
Charlotte NC
Charlotte NC
Asheville NC
Raleigh NC
Brick NJ
Hamilton NJ
Cherry Hill NJ
Freehold NJ
Atco NJ
Franklin Lakes NJ
Moriarty NM
Alamogordo NM
Las Cruces NM
Yorktown Heights ~ NY
Valhalla NY
Bridgeport NY
Bay Shore NY
Lodi OH
Sharonville OH
Reynoldsburg OH

Email
oliver.alkire@maryland.gov
mayersbrats@gmail.com
jstuart90@gmail.com
steven.mccarthy@semcoenergy.com
michael.stassi@atf.gov
swilliams@nationalfireexperts.com
jalbers@rogersmn.gov
Imccarthy@bloomingtonmn.gov
cnovak1409@gmail.com
brianalwescfi@gmail.com
jasongboggs@gmail.com
ernest.bueker@efiglobal.com
john.bull@nctbins.com
chad_edmunds@bellsouth.net
john@compassfire.biz
edwin.shaver@charlottenc.gov
darren.solomon@atf.gov
bstates@ashevillenc.gov
michael.swiman@rockymountnc.gov
rdisbrow282@gmail.com
pte76@jicloud.com
JLampf@aol.com
cpujat35@gmail.com
Willson314@Aol.com
swilson@oneillassociates.biz
khenry@5298fire.com
nmiaai.president@gmail.com
g.whited@firetrackers.com
rbensoncfi@gmail.com
car24wcdes@icloud.com
galloway791@gmail.com
jgreen@lirr.org
beyphert@sgfdfire.org
cellis@cityofsharonville.com

jeffry koehn@com.state.oh.us

Phone number

(240) 580-7934

(443) 440-0755
(410) 245-3364
(616) 886-1667
(313) 600-1356
(313) 319-8540
(763) 954-1302
(952) 563-4813
(612) 750-1409
(316) 213-5015
(828) 217-9358
(704) 538-3769
(336) 971-6371
(504) 251-3865
(704) 464-0944
(704)336-3975

(704) 622-7138
(828) 747-9563
(252) 972-1382
(848) 992-6460
(732) 407-4000
(215) 669-0698
(732) 496-6037
(609) 820-1864
(973) 445-3587
(505) 604-2203
(520) 500-6736
(915) 241-3322
(914) 469-5552
(914) 438-6144
(315) 263-2401
(347) 229-8530
(330) 329-2133
(513) 623-9314
(330) 718-7395
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EST. 1949

First Name
Kevin
James
Chad
Jason
Richard
Michael
Kevin
Jeremy
Brian
Jerry
Brian
David
Joshua
Phillip
Paul
David
Gary
Andrew
Brian
Steven
Craig
Darren
Alan
Eric
Rick
Gretel
Vicente

Andrew

Approved IAAI-CFI Candidate JPR Evaluators

By State/Country
Last Name  City State/Country Email
Sanders Kettering OH kevin.sanders@efiglobal.com
Woolf Ashville OH james.woolf@efiglobal.com
Oubre Oklahoma City OK chad.oubre@atf.gov
Andersen Portland OR jason.andersen@police.portlandoregon.gov
Gerhart Reading PA rickygerhart23@gmail.com
Hope Philadelphia PA michael.hope@atf.gov
Pezzano Collegeville PA K.pezzano@comcast.net
Searfoss Reading PA jeremy.searfoss@readingpa.gov
Lovin Columbia SC brian.lovin@atf.gov
Carter Chattanooga TN jerry@technifire.com
Goodman Maryville N ffbg78@hotmail.com
Brannon Pasadena TX dbrannon1101@att.net
Detzel McKinney TX jdetzel5@gmail.com
Proctor Richardson TX cavenop@gmail.com
Ramos San Antonio X paul.ramos@sanantonio.gov
Zietz Richmond X david.zietz@fortbendcountytx.gov
Hodson Sandy UT gshodson@yahoo.com
Schlegel Williamsburg VA afschlegel@verizon.net
Vaughn Falls Church VA brian.vaughn@atf.gov
Crown Seattle WA steven.crown@kingcounty.gov
Gault Battle Ground WA craig.gault@police.portlandoregon.gov
Jones Pullman WA darren.jones@pullman-wa.gov
Predmore Enumclaw WA predmore@4firecause.com
Beine Appleton WI beinees@doj.state.wi.us
Hankins Milwaukee WI ricky.hankins@atf.gov
Meng Ciudad de Guatemala ~ Guatemala gretelmeng@gmail.com
Lopez Valencia Spain lopezdomenech@hotmail.com
French Littlehampton Australia andrewfrench134@gmail.com

Phone number

(937) 751-5064
(380) 222-4664
(405) 625-4761
(503) 793-5481
(610)233-8164

(267) 608-8852
(610) 564-3481
(610) 655-5333
(803) 325-4689
(423) 421-4588
(847) 833-0711
(713) 475-5556
(903) 771-0434
(346) 666-8838
(210) 207-8651
(281) 238-1512
(801) 368-2801
(410) 200-6253
(571) 238-8576
(206) 450-6007
(971) 235-8012
(509) 432-1594
(253) 261-3062
(920) 252-0681

(414) 727-6170
(502)421-47236
(346)475-91679
(614)480-72730
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